JL_

Vertical Division

Name:

Solve each problem. Answers
1) 2) 3)
1.
5263 4502 21479
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
2) 5) 6) !
4537 91428 91239 8.
9.
7) 8) 9
61823 21219 91403
1-9 |89]|78]67[56]44[33[22[11] 0 |
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Vertical Division Name: Answer Key
Solve each problem. Answers
D) 5213 2 12512 3  239r1 X 5213
5263 4502 2[479 |
0 4 4 ,  125r2
26 10 07
25 8 6 3. 239r1
13 22 19 . 13411
10 20 18
3 2 1 5. 4715
6. 2615
49 134n1 5) 4715 6) 2615 nA8rrd
4[537 9428 9[239 s 109r1
4 0 0
13 42 23 0. 44r7
12 36 18
17 68 59
16 63 54
1 5 5
1371 8 109r1 9 4417
6/823 2219 9/403
6 2 0
22 01 40
18 0 36
43 19 43
42 18 36
1 1 7
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Vertical Division

Name:

Solve each problem. Answers
26 r5 44 r7 134 r1
125 r2 109 r1 137 r1 1.
52 r3 47 r5 239rl
1) 2) 3) z
51263 4502 21479 3
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
4) 5) 6)
4537 91428 91239 9.
7) 8) 9)
61823 21219 91403
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